THE DATASHEET OF
MF-FSMF050X-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Compact design to save board space -
0603 footprint
■ Small size results in very fast time to react
to fault events

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-FSMF010X 15 40 0.10 0.30 0.900 6.000 0.50 1.00 0.5
MF-FSMF020X 9 40 0.20 0.50 0.550 3.500 1.00 0.60 0.5
MF-FSMF025X 6 40 0.25 0.75 0.20 1.400 8.00 0.10 0.5
MF-FSMF035X 6 40 0.35 0.75 0.200 1.400 8.00 0.10 0.5
MF-FSMF050X 6 40 0.50 1.00 0.100 0.800 8.00 0.10 0.5
Environmental Characteristics
Operating Temperature ......................................... -40 °C to +85 °C
Maximum Device Surface Temperature
  in Tripped State .................................................. 125 °C